
Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 4:55:30 PM

Women / XB / XB 1a gp1
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Fernandez811
Elite - FL

8.950 9.550 9.4759.475 37.450
6T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Daniela Borras807
Elite - FL

9.300 9.450 9.0259.300 37.075
3T 3 3 5T 2 

2 

Madelyn Caudill1507
Ancient City  FL

9.500 9.375 9.2508.875 37.000
1 5 8 2T 3 

3 

Alexa Spooner159
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.400 9.2259.125 36.700
6T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Andrea Gonzalez813
Elite - FL

8.800 8.975 9.2509.550 36.575
8 8 1 2T 5 

5 

Farrah Ramos1359
Ultimate - FL

9.275 9.550 9.0258.675 36.525
5 1T 10 5T 6 

6 

Mia LeValley358
TGR

9.300 9.250 8.6509.050 36.250
3T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Zolia Luke400
Titanium

9.325 9.025 8.7759.075 36.200
2 7 5T 8 8 

8 

Cali Gasbarro1046
West Broward

8.375 8.575 8.9509.075 34.975
10 11 5T 7 9 

9 

Gigi Mennie1606
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.250 8.6258.825 34.300
9 12 9 10 10 

10 

Hadley Olsen1234
Florida Elite

7.950 8.800 8.2508.325 33.325
11 9T 11 12 11 

11 

Skylar Burney354
TGR

6.500 8.800 8.5258.100 31.925
12 9T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 1a gp2
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arlene Uribe827
Elite - FL

9.500 9.050 9.4009.675 37.625
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Santos586
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.325 9.525 9.2759.400 37.525
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Josie Newman274
Palm Coast

8.775 9.700 9.1759.350 37.000
9 1 3 5 3 

3 

Kensley Spicer946
Premier - FL

9.225 9.350 8.9259.250 36.750
3 3 4 7 4 

4 

Brooke Wyatt1055
West Broward

8.800 9.250 9.3509.200 36.600
8 4 6 2 5 

5 

Diveena Goswami1230
Florida Elite

9.000 9.150 8.9758.875 36.000
5 5 9 6 6 

6 

Morgan Cook394
Titanium

8.825 9.075 8.7759.000 35.675
7 6 8 8 7 

7 

Ava Brinkley1450
Maximum Velocity

9.150 8.700 8.6759.025 35.550
4 10T 7 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Moorer1050
West Broward

8.175 8.750 9.2009.225 35.350
12 9 5 4 9 

9 

Ainsley Fischler585
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.975 9.025 8.6258.625 35.250
6 8 12 11 10 

10 

Sabrina Garcia153
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.700 8.6508.800 34.900
10 10T 10 10 11 

11 

Piper Myers1233
Florida Elite

8.350 8.375 8.5758.675 33.975
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 1a gp3
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Murphy362
TGR

9.500 9.775 9.2009.400 37.875
1T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Ariana Neri824
Elite - FL

9.375 9.425 9.2759.325 37.400
3 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Anna Solomon1235
Florida Elite

9.350 9.400 9.1759.375 37.300
4T 5 3 6T 3 

3 

Olivia Hall1231
Florida Elite

9.275 9.575 9.1259.300 37.275
7 2 6 8 4 

4 

Alexis Catania151
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.450 9.1759.500 37.175
9 3 1 6T 5 

5 

Zoey Hill1558
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.300 9.1009.325 37.025
6 7T 4T 9 6 

6 

Gabriela Shapiro758
Christi's

9.500 9.025 9.2009.250 36.975
1T 9T 7 3T 7 

7 

Savarrah Dietly1508
Ancient City  FL

9.150 9.300 9.2009.125 36.775
8 7T 10 3T 8 

8 

Avienne Mailloux1232
Florida Elite

9.350 9.375 8.9008.875 36.500
4T 6 11 12 9 

9 

Zoe Hutchinson818
Elite - FL

8.975 9.025 9.2509.150 36.400
10 9T 8T 2 10 

10 

Reiley Miller1512
Ancient City  FL

8.925 8.925 9.0509.150 36.050
11 11 8T 10 11 

11 

Ciptyn Scoville1609
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.750 9.0008.700 35.200
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 1a gp4
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Fraga511
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.650 9.5009.625 38.225
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Mya Lyon- Pickering1511
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.575 9.4259.075 37.425
2 5 8 3 2 

2 

Savannah Lavender155
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.600 9.1009.350 37.350
3 4 3 7T 3 

3 

Hannah Sawyer365
TGR

9.000 9.525 9.2009.325 37.050
7 6* 4T 4 4T

4T

Peyton Vaccaro1517
Ancient City  FL

9.150 9.525 9.1009.275 37.050
4 6* 6 7T 4T

4T

Victoria Pastora515
TumbleBees 

8.825 8.900 9.5759.700 37.000
9 12 1 1 6 

6 

Jordyn Besse353
TGR

8.850 9.625 8.9509.325 36.750
8 3 4T 9 7 

7 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez948
Premier - FL

8.525 9.425 9.1759.000 36.125
11 8 9 5T 8 

8 

Isabella Simonson1291
Junglenastics

9.125 9.025 8.8509.100 36.100
5 10 7 10T 9 

9 

Olivia McKinnon156
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.150 8.8508.525 35.625
6 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Peyton Smallman1053
West Broward

8.675 9.650 9.1758.000 35.500
10 1T 12 5T 11 

11 

Isabella Rotondo1724
MGA   FL

8.300 9.000 8.1258.775 34.200
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 1a gp5
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Keenan921
Intensity FL

9.550 9.750 9.4759.575 38.350
1T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lissette Ramos1360
Ultimate - FL

9.350 9.475 9.5759.700 38.100
5 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Kirby Westberg1236
Florida Elite

9.550 9.475 9.3009.650 37.975
1T 6T 2 4T 3 

3 

Fallon Fields937
Premier - FL

9.425 9.500 9.4259.175 37.525
4 5 6 3 4 

4 

Joylena Mojica1354
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.600 9.3009.200 37.150
7 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Elsie Marks272
Palm Coast

9.025 9.525 8.9259.025 36.500
8 4 7 7 6 

6 

Sofia Bernardino1594
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.900 8.8758.750 35.725
6 10 10 8 7 

7 

Peyton Sipes222
Lakewood Ranch

8.050 9.550 8.6259.375 35.600
12 3 4 12 8T

8T

Harper Kintzler940
Premier - FL

8.650 9.250 8.7758.925 35.600
10 9 8 9 8T

8T

Camila Matute600
Orlando Metro

8.250 9.275 8.7508.825 35.100
11 8 9 10 10 

10 

Suri Silvest945
Premier - FL

9.000 8.425 8.6758.575 34.675
9 11 11 11 11 

11 

Amanda Sabates1052
West Broward

9.475 0.000 9.0500.000 18.525
3 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 1a gp6
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Munguia513
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.525 9.5509.575 38.200
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Pagel636
American Twisters

9.600 9.850 9.3259.175 37.950
1 1 7 2 2 

2 

Caroline Faires751
Christi's

9.575 9.400 9.2258.975 37.175
2 4 8 5 3 

3 

Sofia Erb1228
Florida Elite

9.050 9.300 9.3009.475 37.125
6T 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Annika Taylor759
Christi's

9.375 9.175 9.0009.300 36.850
4 8T 5 8 5 

5 

Abby Goldstein1229
Florida Elite

8.775 9.425 9.0509.325 36.575
10 3 4 7 6 

6 

Alena Zhylin1730
DGA Tampa

8.700 9.175 9.1259.475 36.475
11 8T 2T 6 7 

7 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin267
Palm Coast

9.225 9.175 8.4759.250 36.125
5 8T 6 13 8 

8 

Layla Stunson407
Titanium

8.900 9.225 9.2508.675 36.050
8 6 12 4 9 

9 

Paloma Castellano889
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 9.075 8.9258.925 35.975
6T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Isabella Norris1540
Elite World

8.650 9.200 8.7758.950 35.575
12 7 9 11T 11 

11 

Sophia Graff938
Premier - FL

8.875 8.725 8.9508.875 35.425
9 12 11 9 12 

12 

Abbagayle Duda270
Palm Coast

8.025 8.300 8.7758.250 33.350
13 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 2a gp1
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Hung817
Elite - FL

9.275 9.675 9.4009.475 37.825
5T 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Phoenix Henderson753
Christi's

9.300 9.500 9.4509.500 37.750
4 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Janie Grace Williams405
Titanium

9.450 9.525 9.0759.475 37.525
1 2 3T 8 3 

3 

Aleigha Quiroz220
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.225 9.2759.500 37.400
2 8 1T 4T 4 

4 

Camila Suarez de Puga367
TGR

9.200 9.475 9.2759.300 37.250
7 4T 6 4T 5 

5 

Havana Burt355
TGR

9.150 9.325 9.1259.425 37.025
8 7 5 7 6 

6 

Harper Avedisian1337
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.475 9.1759.250 36.700
11 4T 7 6 7 

7 

Natalia Hernandez1172
TAG USA

9.325 9.025 8.9009.075 36.325
3 9 9 9 8 

8 

Aurora Williams406
Titanium

8.700 8.875 9.4009.225 36.200
12 11 8 2T 9 

9 

Marycathryn Pollard1513
Ancient City  FL

8.850 9.350 8.8758.925 36.000
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Annabelle Wolfe1616
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 8.975 8.4508.800 35.500
5T 10 12 12 11 

11 

Liyanna Ali1592
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 7.200 8.6259.000 33.875
9 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 2a gp2
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Garcia812
Elite - FL

9.525 9.900 9.6009.550 38.575
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Campbell Pope219
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.625 9.3759.600 37.925
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Ella Thornberry1563
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.725 9.2259.450 37.700
6 2 3 5 3 

3 

Gabrielle Benavides508
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.400 9.2759.375 37.650
1 5 6 4 4 

4 

Harper Schweitzer944
Premier - FL

9.100 9.600 9.0759.275 37.050
9 4 9 8 5T

5T

Emily Portas1514
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.125 9.1509.425 37.050
3T 9T 4T 6T 5T

5T

Olivia Brana101
All Around

9.350 9.175 9.1509.300 36.975
3T 8 7T 6T 7 

7 

Emma Dally1653
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.075 9.3259.300 36.900
7 12 7T 3 8 

8 

Josephine Imperati271
Palm Coast

9.150 9.300 9.0259.025 36.500
8 6 12 9 9 

9 

Jordyn Zamor924
Intensity FL

9.025 9.125 8.8509.425 36.425
10T 9T 4T 10 10 

10 

Athena Sanchez1506
Elite - FL

9.025 9.100 8.8009.175 36.100
10T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Jada Reid943
Premier - FL

8.875 9.250 8.6259.150 35.900
12 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 2a gp3
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla McKinney755
Christi's

9.475 8.950 9.3009.325 37.050
1 8 2 1 1 

1 

McKynlie Beyhl1338
Ultimate - FL

9.350 8.975 9.1759.350 36.850
3 7 1 2 2 

2 

Aliyah Stallings317
South Florida

9.150 9.200 9.0009.250 36.600
5T 3 3T 7T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Holliday614
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.475 9.0758.725 36.450
4 1 10 5 4 

4 

Haydyn Ward276
Palm Coast

9.400 9.150 9.0508.600 36.200
2 4 11 6 5 

5 

Brooklyn Jared1451
Maximum Velocity

9.150 9.400 8.8008.800 36.150
5T 2 9 9 6 

6 

Chloe Kayserilioglu1266
FGTC

9.125 9.050 9.1258.825 36.125
7 6 8 3T 7 

7 

Shelbey Fox1509
Ancient City  FL

9.025 8.650 9.1259.250 36.050
8 10 3T 3T 8 

8 

Lillian Patel1607
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.900 9.0008.900 35.350
10 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Ava Bernhard1595
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 9.100 8.7759.100 35.325
11 5 5 10 10 

10 

Naomi Santos1608
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 8.200 8.2508.875 33.950
9 11 7 12 11 

11 

Angilynn Coller1722
MGA   FL

8.200 7.150 8.4758.025 31.850
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 2a gp4
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Allen1555
Spirit - FL

9.525 9.625 9.4259.375 37.950
2 4 6T 2T 1T

1T

Tory Russell1051
West Broward

9.450 9.600 9.4009.500 37.950
4 5 3 4 1T

1T

Ashlyn Kotrady1510
Ancient City  FL

9.475 9.850 9.2509.300 37.875
3 2 8 7T 3 

3 

Victoria Lewin1048
West Broward

9.550 9.250 9.4259.600 37.825
1 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Madison Flavell1166
TAG USA

9.150 9.800 9.2509.425 37.625
6 3 5 7T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Pigtain1358
Ultimate - FL

8.775 9.925 9.4509.450 37.600
10 1 4 1 6 

6 

Olivia Nocera363
TGR

9.125 9.425 9.3759.625 37.550
7 7 1 5 7 

7 

Ximena Ayala1556
Spirit - FL

9.225 9.475 9.2759.125 37.100
5 6 10 6 8 

8 

Isabella Mayoral-Ortiz359
TGR

8.900 9.275 9.0509.250 36.475
8 8 9 10T 9 

9 

Andrea Cochrane891
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.925 9.1759.375 36.025
11 11 6T 9 10 

10 

Paiton Owens403
Titanium

8.800 9.000 9.0508.475 35.325
9 10 12 10T 11 

11 

Isabella DePiero269
Palm Coast

8.475 8.550 8.5008.800 34.325
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 2a gp5
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikala Holmes794
Edgewater

9.325 9.775 9.6259.800 38.525
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Truglio1054
West Broward

9.300 9.825 9.2259.725 38.075
4T 1 3 6 2 

2 

Iiana Hernandez1171
TAG USA

9.300 9.525 9.4509.775 38.050
4T 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Aniyah Caraballo587
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.600 9.400 9.4509.300 37.750
1 4T 7 2T 4 

4 

Kayma Shroyer1363
Ultimate - FL

9.275 9.400 9.1259.600 37.400
6T 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Kaila Toy1516
Ancient City  FL

9.275 9.275 9.3759.375 37.300
6T 7 5 4 6 

6 

London Jackson1267
FGTC

9.425 9.325 9.2759.200 37.225
2 6 8 5 7 

7 

Jiselle Pierre1501
North Port 

8.850 9.200 9.0509.025 36.125
10 8 9 8 8 

8 

Geniyah Pierresaint1398
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.5758.975 35.650
9 9 10 12 9 

9 

Shayla Baisley1452
Maximum Velocity

9.150 8.100 8.6509.350 35.250
8 11 6 11 10 

10 

Caitlyn Thames1612
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.700 8.7008.800 34.700
12 10 11 9 11 

11 

Cassidy Houchins1600
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 5.150 8.6758.350 30.900
11 12 12 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 3:32:45 PM

Women / XB / XB 2a gp6
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Marciniak1351
Ultimate - FL

9.575 9.600 9.2759.575 38.025
1 3 3 5 1 

1 

Summer Mack1656
Apollo   FL

9.300 9.625 9.5009.475 37.900
5 2 5 1 2 

2 

Finley Mora112
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 9.300 9.2259.625 37.550
3 4 2 6 3T

3T

Brianna Murray1035
Tropical Twisters

9.500 9.200 9.4509.400 37.550
2 6 8 2 3T

3T

Avery Niec401
Titanium

9.225 9.750 8.9009.350 37.225
6 1 10 11 5 

5 

Alejandra Blaine268
Palm Coast

9.175 9.275 9.0009.425 36.875
7 5 6T 10 6 

6 

Lucia Millon1049
West Broward

9.350 8.450 9.3009.675 36.775
4 12 1 4 7 

7 

Jordana Delgado1128
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 8.600 9.1509.550 36.450
8 11 4 7T 8 

8 

Brielle Barrett1499
North Port 

8.725 8.975 9.3509.225 36.275
10 9T 11 3 9 

9 

Shaylon O'Carroll113
Brown's Orbit 

8.600 8.975 9.1259.375 36.075
11 9T 9 9 10 

10 

Christiana Ibrahim615
DGA Tampa

8.425 9.025 9.1509.425 36.025
12 8 6T 7T 11 

11 

Grace Singh691
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.4009.075 35.625
9 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 3a gp1
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendyl Scent757
Christi's

9.700 9.225 9.4509.175 37.550
1 7 7 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Meszaros942
Premier - FL

9.150 9.600 9.4259.225 37.400
3 1T 6 4 2 

2 

Kelany Leal Alonzo820
Elite - FL

8.775 9.450 9.5509.400 37.175
9 4T 2T 1 3 

3 

Hannah Berle1651
Apollo   FL

8.875 9.600 9.2009.325 37.000
7 1T 4 6T 4 

4 

Yordiani Di Pietro1343
Ultimate - FL

8.725 9.550 9.2259.400 36.900
10T 3 2T 5 5 

5 

Loe Herrera713
Champions Gym FL

9.275 8.950 8.8759.475 36.575
2 10T 1 10 6 

6 

Isabela Ferreira1129
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.100 8.850 9.2009.300 36.450
4 12 5 6T 7 

7 

Leah Toomey1365
Ultimate - FL

8.300 9.450 9.4508.925 36.125
13 4T 9 2T 8 

8 

Anna Beatriz Sanchez-Brice601
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.350 8.9508.900 36.050
8 6 10 8T 9 

9 

Madyson Mortimer273
Palm Coast

8.725 9.125 8.8258.950 35.625
10T 8T 8 11 10 

10 

Drew Wright1726
MGA   FL

9.000 9.125 8.5258.750 35.400
5T 8T 13 13 11 

11 

Abigail Kocher1601
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.725 8.7508.800 35.275
5T 13 11T 12 12 

12 

Sophia Gobin1598
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.950 8.9508.800 35.100
12 10T 11T 8T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 6:13:08 PM

Women / XB / XB 3a gp2
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelene Lee1350
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.800 9.8259.600 38.625
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sanaa Dillon1163
TAG USA

9.300 9.700 9.4509.825 38.275
4T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Carly Johnson1349
Ultimate - FL

9.325 9.875 9.5759.250 38.025
3 1 8 2 3 

3 

Morgan Bertisch352
TGR

9.450 9.375 9.4009.225 37.450
1 7 9 4 4 

4 

Cruz Switzer1515
Ancient City  FL

9.100 9.625 9.3259.300 37.350
7 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Morningjoi Baker Hopson107
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 8.850 9.3009.750 37.100
6 12 2 8 6 

6 

Megan Cohen318
South Florida

9.300 9.675 8.6009.275 36.850
4T 5 6T 12 7 

7 

Anna Austin916
Intensity FL

8.750 9.775 9.3258.950 36.800
10 3 12 6T 8 

8 

Sara Hernandez816
Elite - FL

8.850 8.875 9.3759.475 36.575
8T 11 4 5 9 

9 

Claudia Guerrero815
Elite - FL

8.700 9.325 9.2509.275 36.550
11 8T 6T 9 10 

10 

Rhianna Bane1593
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.975 9.1009.000 35.925
8T 10 11 10T 11 

11 

Adison Miltenberger561
EVO Gymnastics

8.275 9.325 9.1009.150 35.850
12 8T 10 10T 12 

12 

Amelia McCarthy360
TGR

8.250 8.750 8.3007.425 32.725
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 3a gp3
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Albelo505
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.525 9.0759.600 38.000
1 4T 3 9T 1 

1 

Skylar Shinn1290
Junglenastics

9.350 9.425 9.3509.625 37.750
3 7T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Bulloch392
Titanium

9.000 9.725 9.3009.625 37.650
10T 1 1T 5 3 

3 

Alliya Gonzalez1168
TAG USA

9.150 9.600 9.3509.500 37.600
5T 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Aubrey Delaney1289
Junglenastics

9.275 9.525 9.4509.325 37.575
4 4T 7 1 5 

5 

Isabella Delaney357
TGR

9.500 8.875 9.4009.400 37.175
2 13 5 2 6 

6 

Leah Mollica1355
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.700 8.5509.225 36.625
5T 2 8 13 7 

7 

Gabriella Smith106
All Around

8.600 9.425 9.1509.350 36.525
13 7T 6 7T 8 

8 

Grace Herb1348
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.300 9.1508.975 36.475
8T 9 12 7T 9 

9 

Natalie Wall1268
FGTC

9.100 9.450 8.8009.100 36.450
7 6 9 12 10T

10T

Chloe Simmons1562
Spirit - FL

9.050 9.125 9.2259.050 36.450
8T 11 11 6 10T

10T

Elise Rogers777
Coastal Elite

9.000 9.200 9.0759.075 36.350
10T 10 10 9T 12 

12 

Maeghan Jean-Louis1391
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 9.0508.750 35.725
12 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 3a gp4
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Tarazona177
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.575 9.4509.800 37.875
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adilyn Beal750
Christi's

9.425 9.550 9.4009.200 37.575
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Rylee Miller1560
Spirit - FL

9.350 9.325 9.4759.175 37.325
4 5T 3T 1 3 

3 

Libby Sanders756
Christi's

9.525 9.200 9.2259.050 37.000
1 8 6 5 4T

4T

Maevyn LaBelle754
Christi's

9.400 9.450 9.2008.950 37.000
3 3 8T 6 4T

4T

Jordyn Maser319
South Florida

9.300 9.400 8.8009.175 36.675
5T 4 3T 12 6 

6 

Paighton Lorenz265
Orlando Gymnastics

8.975 9.325 9.1009.025 36.425
9 5T 7 8 7 

7 

Kyleigh Boll1500
North Port 

9.200 9.125 9.1508.925 36.400
7 9 10 7 8 

8 

Raleigh Lockett941
Premier - FL

8.750 9.000 9.4009.175 36.325
12 10T 3T 3T 9 

9 

Joanna Fabinksi974
Southern Starz

8.800 9.000 9.0258.950 35.775
10 10T 8T 9 10 

10 

Elizabeth Locke1603
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.700 8.9508.625 35.575
5T 12 12 10 11T

11T

Marian Pena1269
FGTC

8.775 9.275 8.8758.650 35.575
11 7 11 11 11T

11T

Nala Gbain-Thomas110
Brown's Orbit 

8.250 8.650 8.7758.575 34.250
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 3a gp5
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Rojas1184
TAG USA

9.650 9.475 9.6009.725 38.450
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Trinity Gilbert919
Intensity FL

9.650 9.625 9.5509.425 38.250
1T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Addyson Fuerst395
Titanium

9.300 9.450 9.1009.375 37.225
3T 5T 3 10T 3 

3 

Aubrey Howell398
Titanium

9.050 9.450 9.3759.275 37.150
7 5T 5T 5 4 

4 

Valerie Adams1125
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.550 9.2509.325 37.125
8T 2 4 6 5 

5 

Gabrielle Pacheco926
Leyva Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 8.8509.100 36.650
3T 7 9T 12 6 

6 

Meila'ani Douse936
Premier - FL

8.750 9.325 9.4009.150 36.625
12 8 8 4 7 

7 

Addyson Ryan158
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.200 9.1009.100 36.600
5 9 9T 10T 8 

8 

Caroline Ruszcyk364
TGR

9.125 8.900 9.1259.275 36.425
6 11 5T 9 9 

9 

Isabella Brugo1158
TAG USA

8.800 9.525 9.5258.350 36.200
11 3 12 3 10 

10 

Xyla Cruz1342
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.000 9.2258.875 36.100
8T 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Lillian Coleman1340
Ultimate - FL

8.825 8.450 9.2259.175 35.675
10 12 7 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 3a gp6
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Cuevas1716
Park Avenue

9.375 9.700 9.2259.625 37.925
3 2 3 9T 1 

1 

Teagan Yencho762
Christi's

9.450 9.425 9.4009.550 37.825
2 7 5 6 2 

2 

Angelina Proano517
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.575 9.4759.825 37.775
10T 4T 1 3T 3 

3 

Payton White761
Christi's

9.550 9.175 9.4259.475 37.625
1 10T 6T 5 4 

4 

Barbara Grimaldi814
Elite - FL

9.250 9.725 9.5259.075 37.575
7 1 12 2 5 

5 

Janine Pidhorjanskyi516
TumbleBees 

8.875 9.650 9.3259.650 37.500
12 3 2 7 6 

6 

Isabella Rangel1660
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.575 9.1259.575 37.475
8 4T 4 11 7 

7 

Gabrielle Robinson115
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.200 9.4759.275 37.250
6 9 10 3T 8 

8 

Sydney Willis1662
Apollo   FL

9.350 9.525 9.2258.900 37.000
4 6 13 9T 9T

9T

Eliana Hayes752
Christi's

9.325 9.125 9.0759.475 37.000
5 12 6T 12 9T

9T

Savannah Wilmer1505
North Port 

9.100 9.175 9.3009.400 36.975
9 10T 8 8 11 

11 

Abbie Phelps1135
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 8.550 9.5509.375 36.375
10T 13 9 1 12 

12 

Sofia Selbeck320
South Florida

8.800 9.225 8.3009.100 35.425
13 8 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 4a gp1
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Timmins795
Edgewater

9.550 9.300 9.6009.900 38.350
2T 8 1 2 1 

1 

Sofia Piechocinski922
Intensity FL

9.550 9.450 9.4759.775 38.250
2T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Leah Thompson715
Champions Gym FL

9.375 9.750 9.2759.650 38.050
6T 1 3T 8T 3 

3 

Meredith Lee1655
Apollo   FL

9.550 9.400 9.4009.575 37.925
2T 6T 5 4T 4 

4 

Haley McMahon1352
Ultimate - FL

9.600 9.550 9.3759.375 37.900
1 2 7 6 5 

5 

Adriana Marcano821
Elite - FL

9.000 9.425 9.6259.650 37.700
9 5 3T 1 6 

6 

Michelle Rodriguez1181
TAG USA

9.375 9.400 9.4009.425 37.600
6T 6T 6 4T 7 

7 

Alyssa Rapps637
American Twisters

9.475 9.500 9.2759.125 37.375
5 3 8 8T 8 

8 

Alysha Serrano1362
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.075 9.3259.000 36.150
10T 9 10 7 9 

9 

Haley Wolfe1617
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.725 9.1509.100 35.725
10T 11 9 10 10 

10 

Sadie Bowman491
Southern Starz

9.100 8.800 8.9258.850 35.675
8 10 11 12 11 

11 

Aliya Hannah1599
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.550 8.9508.725 34.575
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 4a gp2
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Siefert1719
Park Avenue

9.325 9.800 9.2759.775 38.175
7 1 1 5 1 

1 

Brianna Valdes828
Elite - FL

9.475 9.400 9.7509.125 37.750
2 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Banks792
Edgewater

9.500 9.150 9.4259.300 37.375
1 8 3T 2T 3 

3 

Briana Gonzalez894
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 9.325 9.4259.075 37.250
5 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Emelie Ortiz690
Boundless Gymnastics

9.175 9.425 9.2509.375 37.225
10 2 2 6T 5 

5 

Kamillian Rice157
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 9.350 9.2259.275 37.075
9 5 5 9 6 

6 

Sofia Iglesias895
Hollywood YMCA

9.450 9.225 9.2508.750 36.675
3T 7 11 6T 7 

7 

Kenadie Weisler1504
North Port 

9.450 8.825 9.4258.800 36.500
3T 9T 10 2T 8 

8 

Ann Bradley709
Champions Gym FL

8.600 9.400 9.0009.300 36.300
12 3T 3T 11 9 

9 

Mia Vazquez-Perez1613
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.825 8.9008.925 35.950
8 9T 9 12 10 

10 

Sydney Bydalek1596
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.600 9.2509.000 35.600
11 11 8 6T 11 

11 

Samantha Blanchet588
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.350 6.750 9.1008.550 33.750
6 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 4a gp3
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Sawyer366
TGR

9.675 10.000 9.9009.800 39.375
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karina Friedle1130
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.675 9.625 9.7009.550 38.550
2T 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Kai Rodriguez826
Elite - FL

9.675 9.550 9.5009.625 38.350
2T 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Madelynn Walker368
TGR

9.475 9.575 9.4509.300 37.800
6 4 7 5 4 

4 

Cara Seiler638
American Twisters

9.600 9.500 9.2009.425 37.725
5 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Arianna Reyes1361
Ultimate - FL

9.700 9.400 9.5009.050 37.650
1 8 11 3T 6 

6 

Jasmine Dominguez321
South Florida

8.900 9.175 9.1509.550 36.775
9 9 3T 9 7 

7 

Jillian Foley1270
FGTC

8.825 9.725 9.1009.075 36.725
11 2 10 10 8 

8 

Brianna Surgeon1502
North Port 

9.300 8.875 9.3259.150 36.650
7 11 9 6 9 

9 

Cambell Mischler1659
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.125 9.1759.425 36.575
10 10 5T 8 10 

10 

Savannah Samec404
Titanium

9.000 9.475 9.0758.825 36.375
8 7 12 11 11 

11 

Gabriella Lafferty897
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.325 8.9259.200 34.950
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 4a gp4
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Williams117
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.600 9.3759.750 38.025
6T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Camila Echevarria1271
FGTC

9.550 9.650 9.3009.475 37.975
2 1 4 7T 2 

2 

Victoria Kordos896
Hollywood YMCA

9.650 9.375 9.3259.600 37.950
1 6T 2T 5T 3 

3 

Isabel Aponte806
Elite - FL

9.450 9.250 9.4509.600 37.750
4 9 2T 1 4 

4 

Zoe Kuruvilla1174
TAG USA

9.500 9.400 9.3759.300 37.575
3 4T 7 2T 5 

5 

Andreina Dominguez1164
TAG USA

9.300 9.475 9.3259.375 37.475
6T 3 6 5T 6 

6 

Alejandra Cantor809
Elite - FL

9.050 9.400 9.3759.425 37.250
9 4T 5 2T 7 

7 

Mellise Bush323
South Florida

9.400 9.300 9.0259.150 36.875
5 8 9 11 8 

8 

Kyralyn Stinnette947
Premier - FL

9.275 9.375 9.3008.800 36.750
8 6T 11 7T 9 

9 

Alyssa Marshall1604
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.175 9.0509.275 36.350
12 10 8 10 10 

10 

Carsyn Evans322
South Florida

8.900 9.150 9.0759.000 36.125
10T 11 10 9 11 

11 

Mackenzie Zaragoza1056
West Broward

8.900 9.100 8.9758.600 35.575
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2018 7:27:36 AM

Women / XB / XB 4a gp5
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Austin507
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.750 9.5759.925 38.900
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Maldonado1175
TAG USA

9.450 9.575 9.3759.650 38.050
4T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Glazener396
Titanium

9.625 9.750 9.2009.400 37.975
2 1T 5 8 3 

3 

Isabella Rampolla1180
TAG USA

9.300 9.600 9.2759.375 37.550
7 3 6 5 4T

4T

Macy Applegate770
Coastal Elite

9.525 9.500 9.2259.300 37.550
3 5T 8T 6T 4T

4T

Brooke Hepler1347
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.500 9.3509.475 37.475
9 5T 3 4 6 

6 

Alisha Rodriguez1561
Spirit - FL

9.200 9.300 9.5009.325 37.325
8 7T 7 2 7 

7 

Ella Dipietro264
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.2259.425 36.650
12 7T 4 6T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Kirby399
Titanium

9.450 9.025 8.8259.225 36.525
4T 10 10 12 9 

9 

Mackenzie Kraubetz1375
Ultimate - FL

9.425 9.200 9.0008.575 36.200
6 9 12 10 10 

10 

Liani Raymond898
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.625 8.9759.300 35.650
10 11 8T 11 11 

11 

Thaylan Fisher1033
Tropical Twisters

8.725 6.900 9.0259.100 33.750
11 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 4a gp6
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Quiros176
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 9.675 9.8009.700 38.925
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Desyre Cedeno1160
TAG USA

9.600 9.575 9.6509.550 38.375
2T 7T 5 2 2 

2 

Dana Fernandez-Greene1729
TAG USA

9.375 9.825 9.6009.500 38.300
5 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Maria Fernandes1165
TAG USA

9.600 9.675 9.4009.500 38.175
2T 3T 6T 8 4 

4 

Chloe Breedon793
Edgewater

9.525 9.600 9.2759.675 38.075
4 6 2 10 5 

5 

Emma Clayton263
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.575 9.4259.650 38.000
6 7T 3 6T 6 

6 

Elise Cooper1341
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.550 9.4509.475 37.625
10 9 8 5 7 

7 

Miranda Vivas-Batija1733
TAG USA

9.200 9.325 9.4259.575 37.525
7T 11 4 6T 8 

8 

Tessa Scott1661
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.725 9.3509.350 37.425
13 2 10 9 9 

9 

Gabriela Domenech589
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 9.650 9.0259.150 37.025
7T 5 11 13 10T

10T

Amber Herbert687
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.2009.375 37.025
11 10 9 12 10T

10T

Anna Kate O'Dell1356
Ultimate - FL

9.025 9.250 9.4758.875 36.625
12 12 12 4 12 

12 

Layla Schmitz493
Southern Starz

9.200 8.950 9.2508.475 35.875
7T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lopez512
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.425 9.6759.900 38.400
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Ward796
Edgewater

9.275 9.500 9.3509.525 37.650
5 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Sophia Carnes109
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.575 9.3509.175 37.575
1 1 9 7T 3 

3 

Amy Cruz510
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.075 9.3759.425 37.325
2 9T 4 6 4 

4 

Odellia Dabiri1162
TAG USA

8.800 9.525 9.3259.650 37.300
10 2 2 9 5 

5 

Angelina Sikar1136
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.225 9.150 9.4759.325 37.175
6 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Livia Cabral1387
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.2759.200 37.000
7 5 7T 10 7 

7 

Chloe Aker560
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.4008.900 36.775
3T 9T 11 5 8 

8 

Lauren Souers1364
Ultimate - FL

9.175 8.700 9.5759.200 36.650
8 12 7T 2 9 

9 

Chiara Diaz214
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.100 9.0259.400 36.300
11 8 5 11 10 

10 

Juliette Champsaur810
Elite - FL

8.600 9.225 9.4758.925 36.225
13 6 10 3T 11 

11 

Arianna Martinez492
Southern Starz

9.025 8.900 8.8508.625 35.400
9 11 13 12 12 

12 

Samantha Ginsburg893
Hollywood YMCA

8.700 7.550 8.6008.725 33.575
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Vega518
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.725 9.4009.425 37.900
5T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Martinez217
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.475 9.3759.475 37.825
1T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Zoe Soto266
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.525 9.3509.350 37.700
3 2T 5 5 3 

3 

Hailey Hornyak215
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.525 9.2509.200 37.325
5T 2T 9 6T 4 

4 

Marissa Frett918
Intensity FL

9.425 9.050 9.5259.275 37.275
4 10T 7 1 5 

5 

Bailey Dunn710
Champions Gym FL

9.225 9.500 9.0259.500 37.250
9 4 1 11T 6 

6 

Holly Hornyak216
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.375 9.0259.300 37.200
1T 6T 6 11T 7 

7 

Ellie Hankard397
Titanium

9.275 9.375 9.1509.225 37.025
7 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Sofia Burbano175
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.050 9.2509.400 36.550
11 10T 4 6T 9 

9 

Kerry O'Connell275
Palm Coast

9.250 9.200 8.9258.975 36.350
8 8T 13 13 10 

10 

Gianna Argento351
TGR

8.800 8.800 9.4509.025 36.075
12 13 12 2 11 

11 

Rosa Blanca108
Brown's Orbit 

8.875 8.975 9.1009.100 36.050
10 12 11 9 12 

12 

Victoria Bunsuy771
Coastal Elite

8.600 9.200 9.0509.125 35.975
13 8T 10 10 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Neri825
Elite - FL

9.575 9.600 9.3509.275 37.800
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Emma Rivera1272
FGTC

9.500 9.450 9.2009.425 37.575
2 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Corinne Brown1652
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.525 9.3009.325 37.000
8 2 3T 2T 3 

3 

Savannah Vowels562
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.1009.075 36.925
4 3T 7 10 4 

4 

Kayla Beliveau1386
Gravity Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.1509.225 36.875
3 10 6 7T 5 

5 

Luna Gonzales1034
Tropical Twisters

9.125 9.225 9.1259.375 36.850
6 7T 2 9 6 

6 

Alexandra Ortiz Baez1357
Ultimate - FL

9.275 9.425 9.2508.650 36.600
5 5 10 4 7T

7T

Zara Raup776
Coastal Elite

8.825 9.300 9.1509.325 36.600
9 6 3T 7T 7T

7T

Imani Crenshaw935
Premier - FL

9.025 9.225 9.1759.050 36.475
7 7T 8 6 9 

9 

Leah James1390
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 9.125 9.3008.875 35.950
10 9 9 2T 10 

10 

Ava Taylor1725
MGA   FL

8.500 8.900 8.5508.575 34.525
12 11 11 11 11 

11 

Sophia Foscolos1723
MGA   FL

8.600 8.725 8.1508.275 33.750
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp4
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Castle1339
Ultimate - FL

9.525 9.400 9.4509.325 37.700
1T 5 4T 2T 1 

1 

Gabriela Crepaldi1161
TAG USA

9.275 9.600 9.2009.425 37.500
7T 1T 3 8T 2 

2 

Peyton Byrd509
TumbleBees 

8.700 9.600 9.4009.750 37.450
12 1T 1 5 3 

3 

Nicole Garcia1344
Ultimate - FL

9.525 8.775 9.5759.300 37.175
1T 13 6T 1 4 

4 

Arianna Sailta105
All Around

9.275 9.500 9.0759.300 37.150
7T 3T 6T 13 5T

5T

Lily Miller1545
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.350 9.4509.000 37.150
5 6T 12 2T 5T

5T

Mackenzie Moon617
DGA Tampa

8.650 9.500 9.4509.500 37.100
13 3T 2 2T 7 

7 

Amalia Vazquez1190
TAG USA

9.400 9.250 9.3759.050 37.075
4 8T 11 6T 8 

8 

Anna Hobbs1131
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.475 9.225 9.3758.925 37.000
3 10* 13 6T 9T

9T

KAtelyn Hoy688
Boundless Gymnastics

9.325 9.225 9.2009.250 37.000
6 10* 8 8T 9T

9T

Sanai Dorsainvil1389
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 9.350 9.1759.325 36.750
10 6T 4T 10 11 

11 

Ziralyn Lambert1393
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.1009.175 36.725
9 8T 10 12 12 

12 

Ariella Cohen1721
Park Avenue

8.750 9.050 9.1509.225 36.175
11 12 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp5
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Iuliano1173
TAG USA

9.625 9.675 9.7009.625 38.625
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Nicole Hendricks1170
TAG USA

9.625 9.650 9.5509.525 38.350
1T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Abigail Harrell324
South Florida

9.600 9.400 9.3509.500 37.850
3T 7 5T 6T 3T

3T

Valeria Jaramillo819
Elite - FL

9.500 9.425 9.4509.475 37.850
5T 6 7 3T 3T

3T

Kya Manderfield775
Coastal Elite

9.600 9.500 9.3509.375 37.825
3T 4T 8 6T 5 

5 

Ava Doherty772
Coastal Elite

9.200 9.500 9.4509.625 37.775
10 4T 1T 3T 6 

6 

Allyson Fein1582
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.350 9.4509.500 37.700
8 8T 5T 3T 7 

7 

Rihanna Capriotti1159
TAG USA

9.500 9.350 9.0759.575 37.500
5T 8T 3 9 8 

8 

Allison Roca1273
FGTC

9.450 9.600 9.3508.725 37.125
7 3 12 6T 9 

9 

Samiaya Rendel114
Brown's Orbit 

9.175 9.100 9.0009.100 36.375
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Gabrielle Anderson1385
Gravity Gymnastics

9.325 8.950 8.9258.850 36.050
9 11 11 11 11 

11 

Charlie Kate Litwak1133
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 8.800 8.8508.925 35.475
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 5a gp6
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Rodriguez1182
TAG USA

9.475 9.450 9.6009.675 38.200
5 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Zoe Harvey1717
Park Avenue

9.675 9.550 9.4259.500 38.150
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Adva Lawental Schori616
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.350 9.6259.425 37.925
4 4T 4T 1 3 

3 

Chloe Yesler1544
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.125 9.6009.425 37.700
3 11 4T 2T 4 

4 

Alexa Sanchez1186
TAG USA

9.700 9.650 9.3758.950 37.675
1 1 10T 6 5 

5 

Caroline Kunik773
Coastal Elite

9.450 9.350 9.3509.400 37.550
6 4T 6 7T 6 

6 

Ava Clark717
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.225 9.3509.700 37.425
9T 9 1 7T 7 

7 

Daniela Cabezas808
Elite - FL

9.025 9.325 9.3509.300 37.000
11 7T 7 7T 8 

8 

Isabelle Merseguel823
Elite - FL

9.275 9.325 9.4508.825 36.875
8 7T 12 4 9 

9 

Lily Greene1547
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.175 9.2009.075 36.825
7 10 9 10 10 

10 

Riley Sigfid1546
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.050 9.1509.100 36.450
9T 12 8 11 11 

11 

Shalani MCDOnald689
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 9.350 9.0258.950 35.975
12 4T 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp1
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Arias506
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.700 9.3759.725 38.325
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Henkis1346
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.400 9.5009.450 37.750
7 5 3 1 2 

2 

Amara Rodgers116
Brown's Orbit 

9.550 9.425 9.1509.425 37.550
1 3* 4 6 3T

3T

Luisa Braga1728
TAG USA

9.500 9.425 9.4259.200 37.550
3 3* 7 2 3T

3T

Maya Carcasses1388
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.2509.125 37.425
4T 2 8 4 5 

5 

Olivia Anderson613
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.175 9.1009.500 37.075
9T 8 2 8T 6T

6T

Ava Ross1185
TAG USA

9.450 9.250 9.1259.250 37.075
4T 6T 5 7 6T

6T

Camila Montesano1396
Gravity Gymnastics

9.325 8.975 9.2009.025 36.525
8 9 9 5 8 

8 

AngelLena Fabrizio152
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.250 9.0258.700 36.400
6 6T 10T 10 9 

9 

Jaila Lampasso1602
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 8.825 9.1009.225 36.275
11 10T 6 8T 10 

10 

Rachel Viders1614
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.825 8.6508.700 35.475
9T 10T 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp2
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vianka Villota830
Elite - FL

9.525 9.625 9.5009.325 37.975
4 2 9 2 1 

1 

Angelina Rangel923
Intensity FL

9.750 9.275 9.5759.175 37.775
1 7 11 1 2 

2 

Maria Martinez1176
TAG USA

9.400 9.500 9.2009.475 37.575
7 3 6T 10 3 

3 

Albany Garcia1167
TAG USA

9.300 9.150 9.4759.550 37.475
8T 9* 2 3T 4T

4T

Bella Brackman1157
TAG USA

9.500 9.150 9.3509.475 37.475
5 9* 6T 8 4T

4T

Naomi Gutierrez1169
TAG USA

8.850 9.700 9.4009.500 37.450
13 1 5 5T 6 

6 

Carlota Vargas1189
TAG USA

9.450 9.450 9.2509.250 37.400
6 6 10 9 7 

7 

Vianka Pascual1036
Tropical Twisters

9.650 9.250 8.7509.525 37.175
2 8 3T 12 8 

8 

Emily Dailey1590
Ultimate - FL

9.600 8.775 9.3759.375 37.125
3 12 8 7 9 

9 

Hailey Garcia104
All Around

9.300 8.750 9.4759.575 37.100
8T 13 1 3T 10 

10 

Angelina Gonzalez634
American Twisters

8.900 9.475 9.1009.525 37.000
12 4* 3T 11 11T

11T

Jacqueline Tarchini1188
TAG USA

9.100 9.475 9.4009.025 37.000
11 4* 13 5T 11T

11T

Gabriellla Nunez714
Champions Gym FL

9.125 8.900 8.6009.150 35.775
10 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp3
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Nodarse514
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.725 9.7009.650 38.575
6 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Schermer1187
TAG USA

9.525 9.725 9.4759.400 38.125
4T 1T 6 2 2 

2 

Shannon Mchugh1177
TAG USA

9.575 9.525 9.2509.600 37.950
3 5T 3 9T 3 

3 

Natalia Quinones1718
Park Avenue

9.375 9.550 9.3759.625 37.925
9 4 2 3T 4 

4 

"Coco" Angelle Colburn393
Titanium

9.400 9.525 9.2259.425 37.575
8 5T 5 11 5 

5 

Andrea-Marie Scott-Muntea899
Hollywood YMCA

9.450 9.250 9.2759.525 37.500
7 9T 4 8 6 

6 

Lea Zambon1274
FGTC

9.525 9.300 9.3509.200 37.375
4T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Francesca Jovine1392
Gravity Gymnastics

9.625 8.950 9.3009.225 37.100
1 12 7 7 8 

8 

Sofia Andreoli1275
FGTC

9.600 9.250 9.2508.900 37.000
2 9T 10 9T 9T

9T

Elizabeth Valero1401
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 9.575 9.3759.125 37.000
12 3 9 3T 9T

9T

Gianna Gulisano939
Premier - FL

9.250 9.400 9.3758.775 36.800
10 7 11 3T 11 

11 

Annie Tooker1503
North Port 

9.150 9.200 9.1008.650 36.100
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp4
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Lakins774
Coastal Elite

9.500 9.325 9.8009.500 38.125
4 7 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Schmalzer221
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.475 9.4259.450 38.000
3 4 2 5 2 

2 

Madison Frid686
Boundless Gymnastics

9.700 9.450 9.4009.025 37.575
2 5 9 6 3 

3 

Emgy Giron1345
Ultimate - FL

9.025 9.525 9.5009.300 37.350
8 1 3T 2 4 

4 

Elyse Williams778
Coastal Elite

9.175 9.375 9.4509.275 37.275
7 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Tatyana Gordillo920
Intensity FL

9.725 9.500 9.2758.650 37.150
1 2T 12 8 6T

6T

Madison Boddy490
Southern Starz

9.375 9.100 9.3759.300 37.150
5 8T 3T 7 6T

6T

Emma Long1134
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 9.500 9.4509.175 37.025
9T 2T 6 3T 8 

8 

Cora Grimm1557
Spirit - FL

9.200 9.100 9.1258.950 36.375
6 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Taylor Larum111
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 8.850 9.0259.100 35.775
12 12 7 10T 10 

10 

Jasmine Hathaway1654
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.875 9.0259.050 35.650
13 11 8 10T 11 

11 

Dayna Schuchman618
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.650 9.0008.925 35.425
11 13 11 12 12 

12 

Alexis Cenadic890
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 8.950 8.8758.550 35.275
9T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp5
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Arcamonte174
Coral Reef - FL

9.725 9.500 9.3509.750 38.325
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Gabriela Aquino1276
FGTC

9.800 9.425 9.4009.075 37.700
1 2 9 2 2 

2 

Makayla Kneeland1559
Spirit - FL

9.450 9.250 9.6259.325 37.650
7 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Jada Hendricks711
Champions Gym FL

9.525 9.200 9.3259.400 37.450
5T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Michela Marcoccia1395
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.3509.325 37.250
9 6 4T 3T 5 

5 

Jenna Valdes1400
Gravity Gymnastics

9.625 9.000 9.2009.175 37.000
3T 10 7 9 6T

6T

Madison Maguire1548
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.525 9.175 9.2509.050 37.000
5T 8 10 7 6T

6T

Dyana Melara822
Elite - FL

9.400 9.025 9.2259.350 37.000
8 9 3 8 6T

6T

Allee Bourgeois391
Titanium

9.625 8.950 8.8259.150 36.550
3T 11 8 13 9T

9T

Jillian Loudermilk325
South Florida

8.725 9.325 9.2759.225 36.550
12 3T 6 6 9T

9T

Angela Valenti692
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.1008.775 36.400
10 3T 13 11 11 

11 

Alison Milarsky1658
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.900 8.8508.975 35.775
11 12 11T 12 12 

12 

Aniya Holley1622
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.650 9.1258.975 35.300
13 13 11T 10 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB 6a gp6
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yulexy Rodriguez1183
TAG USA

9.675 9.500 9.6259.675 38.475
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emmeline Merillat1353
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.575 9.4759.200 37.650
5 2 7T 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Patmor218
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.625 9.1759.500 37.550
8 1 2 6 3T

3T

Manuela Mommer1178
TAG USA

9.450 9.475 9.5009.125 37.550
4 4 12 2 3T

3T

Sophia Shimony1399
Gravity Gymnastics

9.700 9.425 9.1009.225 37.450
1 5 6 10T 5 

5 

Aaliyah Moreno1397
Gravity Gymnastics

9.625 9.175 9.1009.300 37.200
3 11 4T 10T 6 

6 

Lauren Kliner1549
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.350 9.1509.300 37.125
7 6 4T 7T 7 

7 

Destiney Owens402
Titanium

9.175 9.300 9.0509.475 37.000
10 7 3 12 8T

8T

Gianna Annarumma1032
Tropical Twisters

9.375 9.275 9.1509.200 37.000
6 8 7T 7T 8T

8T

Corin Hernandez712
Champions Gym FL

9.075 9.200 9.3259.150 36.750
11 10 9T 4 10 

10 

Laura Wolfe1615
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 9.225 9.2508.975 36.650
9 9 13 5 11 

11 

Cianna Suarez1611
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 9.125 8.9009.150 35.975
12T 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Laila Jones635
American Twisters

8.800 8.300 9.1259.150 35.375
12T 13 9T 9 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 1 116.850 29.050 29.200 29.650 28.950
41 6 1

2 TAG USA 1 116.675 29.025 29.350 29.325 28.975
1T2 3 2

3 Ultimate - FL 1 116.375 28.900 29.600 28.900 28.975
1T4 1 4

4 Elite - FL 1 116.000 28.775 29.300 28.950 28.975
1T5 4 3

5 TGR 1 115.725 28.675 29.400 28.850 28.800
57 2 5

6 Titanium 1 114.575 28.700 29.225 28.575 28.075
76 5 6

7 Gravity Gymnastics 1 113.525 28.950 28.600 27.950 28.025
83 8 7

8 Premier - FL 1 112.650 27.950 28.700 27.750 28.250
68 7 8

9 Top Flight BobSierra 1 110.725 27.900 27.525 27.650 27.650
99 9 9
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward 2 114.725 28.475 29.075 29.000 28.175
54 1 2

2 Brown's Orbit 2 114.350 28.425 28.600 29.125 28.200
45 6 1

3 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 2 114.250 28.375 28.675 28.475 28.725
16 5 6

4 Christi's 2 114.175 28.825 28.500 28.525 28.325
22 8 4

5 FGTC 2 114.125 28.950 28.975 28.100 28.100
71 3 7T

6 Apollo   FL 2 114.025 28.200 28.950 28.625 28.250
38 4 3

7 Ancient City  FL 2 113.600 28.325 29.050 28.100 28.125
67 2 7T

8 Hollywood YMCA 2 113.025 28.550 27.950 28.500 28.025
83 9 5

9 Palm Coast 2 111.675 27.875 28.525 28.025 27.250
99 7 9
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Intensity FL 3 115.700 29.125 29.150 28.775 28.650
21 1 2

2 Coastal Elite 3 114.350 28.625 28.500 28.525 28.700
13 5 4

3 Lakewood Ranch 3 114.225 28.650 28.800 28.600 28.175
42 3 3

4 Spirit - FL 3 113.900 28.325 28.825 28.150 28.600
34 2 7

5 Champions Gym FL 3 113.675 28.175 28.650 28.850 28.000
68 4 1

6 Florida Elite 3 113.000 28.250 28.475 28.500 27.775
8T6 6T 5

7 South Florida 3 112.875 28.300 28.475 28.325 27.775
8T5 6T 6

8 Boundless Gymnastics 3 112.350 28.225 28.275 28.000 27.850
77 9 9

9 Coast Elite - FL 3 112.150 27.950 28.450 28.125 27.625
109T 8 8

10 North Port 3 111.400 27.950 27.575 27.775 28.100
59T 10 10
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 4 115.475 28.575 28.875 29.375 28.650
12 2 1

2 Coral Reef - FL 4 115.125 28.525 28.750 29.250 28.600
23T 4 2

3 Park Avenue 4 114.575 28.425 29.050 29.025 28.075
56 1 3

4 American Twisters 4 113.450 28.675 28.850 28.125 27.800
81 3 8

5 DGA Tampa 4 113.025 28.000 28.325 28.475 28.225
48 7 4

6 Orlando Gymnastics 4 112.650 27.800 28.425 28.425 28.000
610 6 5

7 iFlip Gymnastics 4 112.525 28.275 28.575 27.850 27.825
77 5 9

8 Sarasota Gym Academy 4 112.450 28.450 27.875 27.825 28.300
35 9 10

9 Tropical Twisters 4 112.300 28.525 27.750 28.300 27.725
103T 11 6

10 All Around 4 112.025 27.925 28.100 28.225 27.775
99 8 7

11 EVO Gymnastics 4 109.550 26.975 27.850 27.125 27.600
1212 10 11

12 Southern Starz 4 109.475 27.675 27.050 27.100 27.650
1111 12 12

13 MGA   FL 4 104.775 26.100 27.025 26.100 25.550
1313 13 13
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